
SBOT 17-May-11EDUCATION

CALIFORNIA
LAWRENCE BERKELEY LAB

POC David Chen Telephone (510) 486-4506 Email dtchen@lbl.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

LAWRENCE LIVERMORE LAB
POC Jill Swanson Telephone (925) 423-4535 Email swanson6@llnl.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

COLORADO
GOLDEN FIELD OFFICE

POC Karen Downs Telephone (720) 356-1269 Email karen.downs@go.doe.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

NATIONAL RENEWABLE ENERGY LAB
POC Nancy Gardner Telephone (303) 384-7335 Email nancy.gardner@nrel.gov

Professional and Management Development Training611430

DIST OF COLUMBIA
HEADQUARTERS PROCUREMENT

POC Michael Raizen Telephone (202) 287-1512 Email michael.raizen@hq.doe.gov

Business and Secretarial Schools611410

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

ILLINOIS
ARGONNE LAB

POC Karl Duke Telephone (630) 252-8842 Email sblo@anl.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

CHICAGO OPERATIONS
POC Larry Thompson Telephone (630) 252-2711 Email larry.thompson@ch.doe.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

FEMI LAB
POC Joe Collins Telephone (630) 840-4169 Email jcollins@fnal.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

NEW BRUNSWICK LAB
POC Telephone Email

Computer Training611420

IOWA
AMES LAB

POC Lisa Rodgers Telephone (515) 294-4191 Email rodgers@ameslab.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430
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MISSOURI
KANSAS CITY PLANT

POC C. J. Warrick Telephone (816) 997-2874 Email cwarrick@kcp.com

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

Educational Support Services611710

NEW JERSEY
PRINCETON PLASMA LAB

POC Arlene White Telephone (609) 243-2080 Email awhite@pppl.gov

Computer Training611420

NEW MEXICO
CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE

POC Roland Taylor Telephone Email roland.taylor@wipp.ws

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

LOS ALAMOS LAB
POC Dennis Roubal Telephone (505) 667-4419 Email dr@lanl.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

NNSA SERVICE CENTER
POC Gregory Gonzales Telephone (505) 845-5420 Email ggonzales@doeal.gov

Business and Secretarial Schools611410

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

SANDIA LAB
POC Don Devoti Telephone (505) 248-4338 Email djdevot@sandia.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

NEW YORK
BROOKHAVEN LAB

POC Jill Clough-Johnston Telephone (631) 344-3173 Email clough@bnl.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

OHIO
EM BUSINESS CENTER

POC Karen Bahan Telephone (513) 246-0555 Email karen.bahan@emcbc.doe.gov

Business and Secretarial Schools611410

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

PENNSYLVANIA
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NATIONAL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LAB - PA
POC Larry Sullivan Telephone (412) 386-6115 Email larry.sullivan@netl.doe.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

SOUTH CAROLINA
SAVANNAH RIVER LAB

POC Sharon Campbell Telephone (800) 888-7986 Email sharon-pmmd.campbell@srs.gov

Professional and Management Development Training611430

SAVANNAH RIVER OPERATIONS
POC Parodio Maith Telephone (803) 952-9487 Email parodio.maith@srs.gov

Professional and Management Development Training611430

TENNESSEE
OAK RIDGE INSTITUTE SCIENCE AND EDUCATION

POC Ernest W. Whitaker Telephone (865) 576-9224 Email ernest.whitaker@orise.orau.gov

Computer Training611420

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

OAK RIDGE LAB
POC Cassandra McGee Stuart Telephone (865) 576-3560 Email mcgeecm@ornl.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

OAK RIDGE OPERATIONS
POC Freda Hopper Telephone (856) 576-9430 Email hopperfh@oro.doe.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

Y-12 SITE
POC Gloria Mencer Telephone (865) 576-2090 Email mencergd@y12.doe.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

TEXAS
PANTEX PLANT

POC Brad Beck Telephone (806) 477-6192 Email bbrack@pantex.com

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

Educational Support Services611710

VIRGINIA
THOMAS JEFFERSON LAB

POC Danny Llyod Telephone (757) 269-7121 Email lloyd@jlab.org

Computer Training611420

WASHINGTON
PACIFIC NORTHWEST LAB

POC Kerry T. Bass Telephone (509) 371-7526 Email kerry.bass@pnl.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430
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All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

RICHLAND OPERATIONS
POC Sally Sieracki Telephone (509) 376-8948 Email sally.sieracki@rl.doe.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710

WEST VIRGINIA
NATIONAL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LAB -WV

POC Larry Sullivan Telephone (412) 386-6115 Email larry.sullivan@netl.doe.gov

Computer Training611420

Professional and Management Development Training611430

All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction611699

Educational Support Services611710
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